
8th CTF-CDTBA Annual Handicap Tournament - Official Results

SINGLES HANDICAP February 2012

Squad Entry Name Average Hdcp 1st gm 2nd gm 3rd gm Total Standing Payout
per game Hdcp

1 S4 S15 Dave Wiskowski 215 5 268 300 299 882 1 $200.00

2 S9 S38 Dan Proulx 194 26 234 258 279 849 2 $175.00

3 S14 S57 Gary Irish 153 67 225 194 179 799 3 $150.00

4 S6 S22 Cheryl Daly 189 31 221 269 210 793 4 $120.00

5 S13 S59 Matt Irish 194 26 236 192 267 773 5 Tie $90.00

6 S9 S40 Dan McInenly 204 16 248 248 229 773 5 Tie $90.00

7 S14 S63 Aaron Holmes 200 20 259 216 237 772 7 $70.00

8 S16 S71 Tim Lalonde 183 37 238 204 210 763 8 $60.00

9 S13 S55 Dwaine Dugas 154 66 177 222 164 761 9 $50.00

10 S7 S31 Sylvie Page 135 85 167 182 152 756 10 $40.00

11 S11 S50 Dwaine Dugas 154 66 170 181 206 755
12 S4 S21 Sandra Pichler 135 85 175 176 145 751 11 $30.00

13 S1 S3 Serge Giguere 152 68 153 178 215 750 12 $30.00

14 S5 S26 Marco Proulx 200 20 222 200 267 749 13 $25.00

15 S14 S62 Kasondra White 108 112 112 131 166 745 14 $25.00

16 S14 S60 Gilles Deschenes 139 81 175 135 189 742 15 $23.60

17 S4 S18 Mike Denis 193 27 216 206 238 741
18 S2 S9 Dwaine Dugas 154 66 204 186 152 740
19 S10 S44 Zach Irish 195 25 194 221 248 738
20 S9 S33 Dwaine Dugas 154 66 197 178 160 733
21 S10 S37 Fritz Schmidt 173 47 203 223 161 728
22 S15 S69 Dwaine Dugas 154 66 173 175 181 727
23 S2 S11 David Deyo 117 103 127 149 139 724
24 S2 S7 Phil Gervais 177 43 189 211 195 724
25 S11 S48 Nelson Harvey 159 61 212 169 160 724
26 S2 S10 Glenn Schumacher 145 75 167 163 163 718
27 S3 S20 Norm Farrell 153 67 160 171 181 713
28 S13 S52 Aaron Guertin 233 0 256 233 223 712
29 S14 S58 Layne Irish 99 121 102 141 102 708
30 S4 S19 Ron Villeneuve 207 13 226 225 212 702
31 S9 S39 Pat Leblanc 202 18 208 235 205 702
32 S9 S32 Rob Allan 130 90 145 111 174 700
33 S6 S28 Ernie Agnes 171 49 178 207 165 697
34 S11 S47 Gina Nepomuceno 168 52 167 158 212 693
35 S3 S14 Sandra Pichler 135 85 146 147 143 691
36 S14 S66 Ann King 168 52 153 177 203 689
37 S4 S17 Ron Allenby 210 10 238 236 182 686
38 S9 S35 Alain Gauthier 163 57 159 168 183 681
39 S13 S53 Stephane Corriveau 0 0 230 201 249 680
40 S7 S29 Nelson Harvey 159 61 163 169 161 676
41 S2 S6 Pierre Gratton 173 47 157 165 210 673
42 S16 S70 Gaston Gorley 180 40 192 195 165 672
43 S10 S42 Tim Townson 167 53 154 156 202 671
44 S15 S67 Gina Nepomuceno 168 52 152 178 183 669
45 S7 S30 Paul Schryburt 152 68 148 165 150 667
46 S14 S64 Dwaine Dugas 154 66 156 156 156 666
47 S1 S1 Max Francisco 160 60 170 167 142 659
48 S11 S46 J R Beaudoin 188 32 133 201 228 658
49 S4 S16 Jean Boisvert 204 16 213 183 214 658
50 S12 S51 Jeffrey Kerswill 153 67 125 177 153 656
51 S10 S43 Jean-Luc Proulx 186 34 203 161 189 655
52 S12 S49 Pierre Gratton 173 47 172 170 172 655
53 S9 S34 Max Francisco 160 60 160 158 156 654
54 S5 S25 Jacques Langelier 188 32 230 147 179 652
55 S14 S65 Stephane Parson 178 42 181 187 158 652
56 S10 S36 Bob Bradford 174 46 157 176 180 651
57 S2 S4 Frank King 164 56 161 144 176 649
58 S2 S5 Pascal Marion 181 39 162 157 212 648
59 S2 S8 Tim Townson 167 53 169 157 159 644
60 S5 S26 Claude Dicarie 169 51 172 167 147 639
61 S10 S41 Phil Gervais 177 43 141 196 172 638
62 S2 S13 Tim Lalonde 183 37 161 181 178 631
63 S13 S56 Rob Allan 130 90 140 112 105 627
64 S11 S45 Yves Lapensee 198 22 157 203 200 626
65 S5 S27 Brad St Pierre 154 66 140 139 139 616
66 S15 S68 Aaron Holmes 200 20 170 191 183 604
67 S2 S12 James Romeo 199 21 185 173 180 601
68 S1 S2 Marc Godin 191 29 188 151 171 597
69 S13 S54 Jacques Langelier 188 32 195 131 170 592
70 S14 S61 Pat Leblanc 202 18 178 159 187 578
71 S6 S23 Ray Daly 186 34 130 169 171 572



SINGLES SCRATCH February 2012

Squad Entry Name Average 1st gm 2nd gm 3rd gm Total
Scratch

1 S4 S15 Dave Wiskowski 215 268 300 299 867

2 S9 S38 Dan Proulx 194 234 258 279 771

3 S9 S40 Dan McInenly 204 248 248 229 725

4 S14 S63 Aaron Holmes 200 259 216 237 712

5 S13 S52 Aaron Guertin 233 256 233 223 712

6 S6 S22 Cheryl Daly 189 221 269 210 700

7 S13 S59 Matt Irish 194 236 192 267 695

8 S5 S26 Marco Proulx 200 222 200 267 689

9 S13 S53 Stephane Corriveau 0 230 201 249 680

10 S4 S19 Ron Villeneuve 207 226 225 212 663

11 S10 S44 Zach Irish 195 194 221 248 663

12 S4 S18 Mike Denis 193 216 206 238 660

13 S4 S17 Ron Allenby 210 238 236 182 656

14 S16 S71 Tim Lalonde 183 238 204 210 652

15 S9 S39 Pat Leblanc 202 208 235 205 648

16 S4 S16 Jean Boisvert 204 213 183 214 610

17 S14 S57 Gary Irish 153 225 194 179 598

18 S2 S7 Phil Gervais 177 189 211 195 595

19 S10 S37 Fritz Schmidt 173 203 223 161 587

20 S13 S55 Dwaine Dugas 154 177 222 164 563

21 S11 S46 J R Beaudoin 188 133 201 228 562

22 S11 S45 Yves Lapensee 198 157 203 200 560

23 S11 S50 Dwaine Dugas 154 170 181 206 557

24 S5 S25 Jacques Langelier 188 230 147 179 556

25 S10 S43 Jean-Luc Proulx 186 203 161 189 553

26 S16 S70 Gaston Gorley 180 192 195 165 552

27 S6 S28 Ernie Agnes 171 178 207 165 550

28 S1 S3 Serge Giguere 152 153 178 215 546

29 S15 S68 Aaron Holmes 200 170 191 183 544

30 S2 S9 Dwaine Dugas 154 204 186 152 542

31 S11 S48 Nelson Harvey 159 212 169 160 541

32 S2 S12 James Romeo 199 185 173 180 538

33 S11 S47 Gina Nepomuceno 168 167 158 212 537

34 S9 S33 Dwaine Dugas 154 197 178 160 535

35 S14 S66 Ann King 168 153 177 203 533

36 S2 S6 Pierre Gratton 173 157 165 210 532

37 S2 S5 Pascal Marion 181 162 157 212 531

38 S15 S69 Dwaine Dugas 154 173 175 181 529

39 S14 S65 Stephane Parson 178 181 187 158 526

40 S14 S61 Pat Leblanc 202 178 159 187 524

41 S2 S13 Tim Lalonde 183 161 181 178 520

42 S12 S49 Pierre Gratton 173 172 170 172 514

43 S10 S36 Bob Bradford 174 157 176 180 513

44 S15 S67 Gina Nepomuceno 168 152 178 183 513

45 S10 S42 Tim Townson 167 154 156 202 512

46 S3 S20 Norm Farrell 153 160 171 181 512

47 S1 S2 Marc Godin 191 188 151 171 510

48 S9 S35 Alain Gauthier 163 159 168 183 510

49 S10 S41 Phil Gervais 177 141 196 172 509

50 S7 S31 Sylvie Page 135 167 182 152 501

51 S14 S60 Gilles Deschenes 139 175 135 189 499

52 S13 S54 Jacques Langelier 188 195 131 170 496

53 S4 S21 Sandra Pichler 135 175 176 145 496

54 S7 S29 Nelson Harvey 159 163 169 161 493

55 S2 S10 Glenn Schmacher 145 167 163 163 493

56 S5 S26 Claude Dicarie 169 172 167 147 486

57 S2 S8 Tim Townson 167 169 157 159 485

58 S2 S4 Frank King 164 161 144 176 481

59 S1 S1 Max Francisco 160 170 167 142 479

60 S9 S34 Max Francisco 160 160 158 156 474

61 S6 S23 Ray Daly 186 130 169 171 470

62 S14 S64 Dwaine Dugas 154 156 156 156 468

63 S7 S30 Paul Schryburt 152 148 165 150 463

64 S12 S51 Jeffrey Kerswill 153 125 177 153 455

65 S3 S14 Sandra Pichler 135 146 147 143 436

66 S9 S32 Rob Allan 130 145 111 174 430

67 S5 S27 Brad St Pierre 154 140 139 139 418

68 S2 S11 David Deyo 117 127 149 139 415

69 S14 S62 Kasondra White 108 112 131 166 409

70 S13 S56 Rob Allan 130 140 112 105 357

71 S14 S58 Layne Irish 99 102 141 102 345
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